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RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

ISIN:  JP3967200001

Overview
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Price
4.60 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.27% (-0.01)

JP3967200001
4755
Tradegate
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

9,806 EUR
NIKKEI 225

4.5245 EUR (1,105)
4.6085 EUR (1,084)
4.60 EUR

4.60 EUR

4.60 EUR

4.6125 EUR

4.60 EUR

3,000

13,800.00

1

3,000

WKN: 4755
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3967200001&ID_NOTATION=146473290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3967200001&ID_NOTATION=146473290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cb23b296bf0cb326269a0c87957e7786b8e252ccebd156992bf72ec812e89e9&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6a1088df1d485a406&time=1716630623&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1da19cd581d1c67526625abfc9c1bfef7e5dd078ea223c1d1830c365a12b8f4&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a7e6ff9595600faf4&time=1716630623&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75517d06a898a2a1ca9959b30d52d7bbdd4cdf0791888c303315a818047346f2&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0bec116a71acb7524&time=1716630623&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=843a272658aec200a6533877d4a8da6e44aa0b580dcf34cc20033d28299f2248&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=76a169c0bc76515fd&time=1716630623&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b26d0f518084a92fdb7bda6639a818a8fd6c65e40babb43434cf7154d806569a&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=598abe073754398d9&time=1716630623&tool=RSC

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

Details

2024/05/24 11:15:53

Price
4.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.27% (-0.01)

ISIN JP3967200001
Symbol 4755
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,806 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.5245 EUR (1,105)
Ask (Ask size) 4.6085 EUR (1,084)
Open 4.60 EUR
High 4.60 EUR
Low 4.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.6125 EUR
VWAP 4.60 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,000
Trading volume 13,800.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 3,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.55% +15.23% -52.52%
Perf (abs.) +1.08 +0.61 -5.10
Beta 0.83 0.67 0.86
Volatility  44.83 37.75 36.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/

Time

09:05

11:15

08:00

08:04

08:00

4.69 EUR (1,138
4.73 EUR (866

4.63 EUR (1,555

3.99 EUR (1,733

5.50 EUR (2024/04/09
3.75 EUR (2024/01/04
5.50 EUR (2024/04/09

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.00 EUR (2023/06/29)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

4.5825 EUR 0.00 1

460 EUR  0.01 1

775.90 JPY 89.91 15,385

4.502 EUR 0.00 1

4.5515 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=146473290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331953494
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10960740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10960740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=81641950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5137

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
23

2024/05/
24

2024/05/
24

08:01 4.551 EUR

19:46 4.92 USD

09:30 4.515EUR

10:05 4.591 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20641501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20641501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185069

RAKUTEN GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Rakuten

Contact Details
RAKUTEN GROUP

6-10-1, Roppongi, Minato-ku - 106-6118
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-4523-1111
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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